
110

85

85

75

ACAI BOWL
organic frozen acai blended with banana, blueberries, mango
& coconut water topped with cinnamon & raisin granola,
berries & bee pollen

DRAGON BOWL
dragon fruit blended with mango, banana & coconut water, 
topped with cinnamon, raisin granola & tropical fruit [ve]

HIPPIE LANE BOWL  
banana & peanut butter blended with cinnamon, chia seeds & soy 

TROPICAL SMOOTHIE BOWL  
mango, banana, pineapple, honey, chia, coconut, granola, 
watermelon & mint 

SMOOTHIE  BOWLS

SMALL PLATES / BITES

CRISPY CALAMARI
with ginger soy dipping sauce

RICE PAPER ROLLS
marinated tofu rice paper rolls with carrot, cucumber, mint, 
coriander & peanuts with nahm jim & peanut sauce [ve/gf]

TEMPURA POPCORN PRAWNS
crispy king prawns with wasabi mayo & ginger soy dipping sauce

CHARGRILLED CORN [3pcs]
with chilli garlic butter, manchego cheese & chipotle mayo [gf]

MEXICAN DIPS
with guacamole, tomato salsa, sour cream & corn chips

DIRTY NACHOS
beetroot & coriander tortilla nachos layered with chilli beef mix, 
chunky guacamole, melted cheddar & mozzarella cheese, topped 
with pickled jalapenos & fresh coriander

SNAPPER CEVICHE
with capsicum, fresh herbs & house made tortilla chips 
(or warmed tortillas)

MIXED VEGGIE BOWL
with chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey roasted carrots & corn puree 
served with dukkah & shaved parmesan

BABY BROCCOLI
chargrilled in mild chilli & garlic

SHOESTRING FRIES
with sweet chilli mayo

80

65

95

60

75

95

120

75

70

35

X X X BALI IS ALWAYS A GOOD IDEA X X X

TACO BAR

BURGERS

 
 

    

 

HERDY’S BURGER
prime australian minced beef  pattie with tomato, lettuce, 
cheddar cheese, dijon, mayo & tomato sauce

KOREAN SPICED CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER
with asian slaw, crushed sesame & wasabi ginger soy mayo

VEGGIE BURGER
homemade tempe & brown rice pattie with vegan cheese, mango,
onion marmalade, guacamole, tomato, lettuce & mustard [ve]   

+++         bacon       / jalapeños       / mini gherkins       / cheddaradd   40  10  10  15

130

110

85

all burgers come with fries served in a bun or naked in a cabbage leaf

   

 

   

   

BAJA FISH TACOS
tempura or grilled barramundi served with tomato salsa 
& tartare aioli

PULLED PORK TACOS
spiced pulled pork tacos served with a tropical slaw 
& chipotle mayo

CHICKEN TACOS
marinated chicken tacos with a corn pork chorizo salsa, 
avocado & coriander

SPICY PRAWN TACOS
bbq grilled prawns served with a mango salsa 
& infused sour cream

PULLED JACKFRUIT TACOS
bbq pulled jackfruit served with a tomato salsa, 
homemade bbq sauce & vegan crema [ve]

PUMPKIN TACOS
roasted pumpkin served with red bean salsa, 
avocado, tomato peeled and vegan crème [ve]

BEEF TACO BRISKET
marinated beef brisket with tomato salsa, and chipotle mayo

75 / 95

75 / 95

65 / 85

90 / 120

55 / 75

55 / 75

90 / 120

 served on flour or gluten free corn tortillas 2pcs or 3pcs

  

MARGARITA BAR
see back page for full cocktail list

served from 12:00PM until 11:00PM

CLASSIC MARGARITA 
with tequila, triple sec & lime [chilled or frozen]

FROZEN FRUIT MARGARITAS 
with passion fruit & guava / strawberry & lychee / strawberry /
mango / lime / mix berry or passion fruit

135

135

 prices are in [‘000] of rupiah exclude 6% service & 10% government tax.
no menu changes on the weekends & during busy periods.

[ve]  vegan
[gf]  gluten free



‘LET’S RUN AWAY AND JOIN THE CIRCUS’

brunch cocktails to brighten your day!

SEA CIRCUS BLOODY MARY 
with double vodka, tomato juice, worcestershire sauce, tabasco, 
coriander & pepper served with celery juice ice cube & celery salt rim

ROCK STAR BLOODY MARY
with double absolute vodka

CANNON BALL COOLER
with vodka, fresh raspberry, lime, mint & vanilla syrup

RINGMASTER MARTINI
with vodka, passion fruit, pineapple, house made vanilla syrup &
orange bitters

APEROL SPRITZ 
with aperol, prosecco, soda & fresh orange slice

130 / 600

150 / 650

130

130

135

* see back page for full cocktail list

STILL  GOING?

FISH & CHIPS 
tempura or grilled barramundi served with fries & tartare

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
with sweet corn pork chorizo salsa, cheddar cheese, homemade bbq
sauce, guacamole & sour cream

NOURISH BOWL 
with organic kale, baby spinach, chickpeas, red quinoa, beetroot, 
carrot, sprouts, cherry tomatoes, purple cabbage, roasted pumpkin, 
toasted seeds, cashews & lemon agave dressing [ve/gf]
+++        marinated chicken or grilled barramundi

SUMMER POKE BOWL
sashimi grade tuna marinated in a citrus ponzu dressing served
with quinoa, edamame, avocado, radish & wasabi mayo [gf]
+++                tuna for marinated tofu [ve/gf]

TUNA NICOISE SALAD  
Seared ahi tuna served with baby potato, baby bean, tomato cerry, 
black olive, boiled medium egg and lemon dressing  [gf]

PAN SEARED BARRAMUNDI  
with cous cous, tomato, coriander, feta, fennel & house made
chilli jam

JAMAICAN SPICED CHICKEN
marinated chicken breast with honey roasted carrots, corn puree,
broccoli & dukkah

SUMATRAN BEEF RENDANG
with coconut rice, acar, sambal merah, sambal matah & emping crackers
+++           coconut rice 

RISOTTO OF THE DAY
ask staff for today’s special

CLASSIC PESTO PASTA
tortiglioni with basil pinenut pesto, roast organic chicken & ricotta

THE OG CARBONARA
with back bacon, spaghetti, parmigiano & egg yolk

SPICY PRAWN LINGUINI 
with cherry tomatoes, tarragon, parmesan and hell fire oil

BEEF RIBS BONELESS 
crispy potato, bottom mushroom, green bean & homemade BBQ 
sauce 

95

95

85

50

130

90

95

150

110

160

25

80

95

95

135

225

LUNCH  /  DINNER

served from 12:00PM until 11:00PM

add

exchange

extra

 prices are in [‘000] of rupiah exclude 6% service & 10% government tax.
no menu changes on the weekends & during busy periods.

[ve]  vegan
[gf]  gluten free

  * gluten free bread available upon request

KIDDIES PESTO PASTA with chicken

KIDDIES QUESADILLA with plain cheese in a flour tortilla

AVO TOAST squashed avocado on toasted sourdough

60
40
40

FOR  GROMS

      

   

    

   

    

HOT CHURROS 
with dark chocolate dipping sauce

FAIRY FLOSS MANGO STICKY RICE
with poached mango, mango sorbet & coconut milk pouring sauce

SOFT CARAMEL CHOCOLATE TART
with pistachio ice cream

BANANA FRITTERS
with candy nuts, coconut ice cream & salted caramel

STRAWBERRY BANOFFEE
strawberry reduction, banana, toffee & vanilla ice cream

GELATO & SORBET
1 scoop cup / 1 scoop cone
2 scoop cup / 2 scoop cone
see fridge display for more flavours 

AFFOGATO
with your choice of  gelato
+++          baileys / kahlua or cointreau

PAVLOVA 
meringue,vanilla cream,mix beries, mint

65

65

65

65

65

35
55

50

70add  

SWEET  THINGS

TREAT YO SELF!

65


