### **SMALL PLATES / BITES**

	served from <b>12:00PM</b> until <b>11</b>	
CRISPY CALAMARI		80
vith ginger soy dipping sauce		
RICE PAPER ROLLS		65
narinated tofu rice paper rolls with ca	arrot. cucumber. mint.	
coriander & peanuts with nahm jim &		
Y6// Y		
TEMPURA POPCORN PRAWNS		95
crispy king prawns with wasabi mayo	& ginger soy dipping sauce	
		60
CHARGRILLED CORN [3pcs] vith chilli garlic butter, manchego che	ese & chinotle mayo [af]	
with entitie garne butter, manchego ene	ese a empore mayo [gr]	
MEXICAN DIPS		75
vith guacamole, tomato salsa, sour ci	ream & corn chips	
DIRTY NACHOS		95
peetroot & coriander tortilla nachos la chunky guacamole, melted cheddar &		
vith pickled jalapenos & fresh coriand		
SNAPPER CEVICHE		120
vith capsicum, fresh herbs & house m	ade tortilla chips	
or warmed tortillas)		
MIXED VEGGIE BOWL		75
MIXED VEGGIE BOWL vith chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey	roasted carrots & corn puree	75
<b>MIXED VEGGIE BOWL</b> with chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey served with dukkah & shaved parmes		75
vith chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey served with dukkah & shaved parmes		
vith chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey served with dukkah & shaved parmes BABY BROCCOLI		75 70
vith chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey served with dukkah & shaved parmes		
vith chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey served with dukkah & shaved parmes BABY BROCCOLI		
vith chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey served with dukkah & shaved parmes BABY BROCCOLI chargrilled in mild chilli & garlic		70
vith chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey served with dukkah & shaved parmes BABY BROCCOLI shargrilled in mild chilli & garlic SHOESTRING FRIES		70
vith chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey erved with dukkah & shaved parmes BABY BROCCOLI chargrilled in mild chilli & garlic SHOESTRING FRIES vith sweet chilli mayo		70
vith chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey erved with dukkah & shaved parmes BABY BROCCOLI hargrilled in mild chilli & garlic SHOESTRING FRIES		70
vith chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey erved with dukkah & shaved parmes BABY BROCCOLI hargrilled in mild chilli & garlic BHOESTRING FRIES vith sweet chilli mayo SMOOTHIE BOWLS		70 35
vith chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey erved with dukkah & shaved parmes BABY BROCCOLI chargrilled in mild chilli & garlic SHOESTRING FRIES vith sweet chilli mayo SMOOTHIE BOWLS ACAI BOWL	an	70
with chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey served with dukkah & shaved parmes BABY BROCCOLI chargrilled in mild chilli & garlic SHOESTRING FRIES with sweet chilli mayo SMOOTHIE BOWLS	an n banana, blueberries, mango	70 35
with chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey served with dukkah & shaved parmes BABY BROCCOLI chargrilled in mild chilli & garlic SHOESTRING FRIES with sweet chilli mayo SMOOTHIE BOWLS ACAI BOWL organic frozen acai blended with	an n banana, blueberries, mango	70 35
with chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey served with dukkah & shaved parmes BABY BROCCOLI chargrilled in mild chilli & garlic SHOESTRING FRIES with sweet chilli mayo SMOOTHIE BOWLS ACAI BOWL organic frozen acai blended with & coconut water topped with cirr berries & bee pollen	an n banana, blueberries, mango	70 35 110
with chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey served with dukkah & shaved parmes BABY BROCCOLI chargrilled in mild chilli & garlic SHOESTRING FRIES with sweet chilli mayo SMOOTHIE BOWLS ACAI BOWL organic frozen acai blended with & coconut water topped with cir berries & bee pollen DRAGON BOWL	an n banana, blueberries, mango inamon & raisin granola,	70 35
with chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey served with dukkah & shaved parmes BABY BROCCOLI chargrilled in mild chilli & garlic SHOESTRING FRIES with sweet chilli mayo SMOOTHIE BOWLS ACAI BOWL organic frozen acai blended with & coconut water topped with cir berries & bee pollen DRAGON BOWL dragon fruit blended with mang	an n banana, blueberries, mango unamon & raisin granola, o, banana & coconut water,	70 35 110
with chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey served with dukkah & shaved parmes BABY BROCCOLI chargrilled in mild chilli & garlic SHOESTRING FRIES with sweet chilli mayo SMOOTHIE BOWLS ACAI BOWL organic frozen acai blended with & coconut water topped with cirr berries & bee pollen DRAGON BOWL dragon fruit blended with mang topped with cinnamon, raisin gr	an n banana, blueberries, mango unamon & raisin granola, o, banana & coconut water,	70 35 110 85
with chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey served with dukkah & shaved parmes BABY BROCCOLI chargrilled in mild chilli & garlic SHOESTRING FRIES with sweet chilli mayo SMOOTHIE BOWLS ACAI BOWL organic frozen acai blended with & coconut water topped with cirr berries & bee pollen DRAGON BOWL dragon fruit blended with mang topped with cinnamon, raisin gr	an h banana, blueberries, mango inamon & raisin granola, o, banana & coconut water, anola & tropical fruit [ve]	70 35 110 85 85
with chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey served with dukkah & shaved parmes BABY BROCCOLI chargrilled in mild chilli & garlic SHOESTRING FRIES with sweet chilli mayo SMOOTHIE BOWLS ACAI BOWL organic frozen acai blended with & coconut water topped with cirr berries & bee pollen DRAGON BOWL dragon fruit blended with mang topped with cinnamon, raisin gr	an h banana, blueberries, mango inamon & raisin granola, o, banana & coconut water, anola & tropical fruit [ve]	70 35 110 85 oy
with chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey served with dukkah & shaved parmes BABY BROCCOLI chargrilled in mild chilli & garlic SHOESTRING FRIES with sweet chilli mayo SMOOTHIE BOWLS ACAI BOWL organic frozen acai blended with & coconut water topped with cirr berries & bee pollen DRAGON BOWL dragon fruit blended with mang topped with cinnamon, raisin gr	an h banana, blueberries, mango inamon & raisin granola, o, banana & coconut water, anola & tropical fruit [ve] I with cinnamon, chia seeds & s	70 35 110 85 85
with chargrilled garlic broccoli, honey served with dukkah & shaved parmes BABY BROCCOLI chargrilled in mild chilli & garlic SHOESTRING FRIES with sweet chilli mayo SMOOTHIE BOWLS ACAI BOWL organic frozen acai blended with & coconut water topped with cirr berries & bee pollen DRAGON BOWL dragon fruit blended with mang topped with cinnamon, raisin gr HIPPIE LANE BOWL banana & peanut butter blended	an n banana, blueberries, mango anamon & raisin granola, o, banana & coconut water, anola & tropical fruit [ve] t with cinnamon, chia seeds & s	70 35 110 85 oy

### TACO BAR

	CO RAK
served on flour or gluten free corn tortillas 2	200
BAJA FISH TACOS	75 / 95
tempura or grilled barramundi served with tomato salsa	
& tartare aioli	
PULLED PORK TACOS	75 / 95
spiced pulled pork tacos served with a tropical slaw	
& chipotle mayo	
CHICKEN TACOS	65 / 85
marinated chicken tacos with a corn pork chorizo salsa,	
avocado & coriander	
SPICY PRAWN TACOS	90 / 120
bbq grilled prawns served with a mango salsa	
& infused sour cream	
PULLED JACKFRUIT TACOS	55 / 75
bbq pulled jackfruit served with a tomato salsa,	
homemade bbq sauce & vegan crema [ve]	
PUMPKIN TACOS 🚖	
	55 / 75
roasted pumpkin served with red bean salsa,	
avocado, tomato peeled and vegan crème [ve]	
BEEF TACO BRISKET 🙀	90 / 120
marinated beef brisket with tomato salsa, and chipotle may	1 -
	/0
	/0
MARGAR	
	ITA BAR
see back page for fu	I <b>TA BAR</b> Il cocktail list
see back page for fu	ITA BAR
see back page for fu	I <b>TA BAR</b> Il cocktail list
see back page for fu	I <b>TA BAR</b> Il cocktail list
see back page for fu CLASSIC MARGARITA with tequila, triple sec & lime [chilled or frozen] FROZEN FRUIT MARGARITAS	ITA BAR II cocktail list 135 135
see back page for fu CLASSIC MARGARITA with tequila, triple sec & lime [chilled or frozen]	ITA BAR II cocktail list 135 135
see back page for fu CLASSIC MARGARITA with tequila, triple sec & lime [chilled or frozen] FROZEN FRUIT MARGARITAS with passion fruit & guava / strawberry & lychee / strawberry mango / lime / mix berry or passion fruit	ITA BAR II cocktail list 135 135
see back page for fu CLASSIC MARGARITA with tequila, triple sec & lime [chilled or frozen] FROZEN FRUIT MARGARITAS with passion fruit & guava / strawberry & lychee / strawberry mango / lime / mix berry or passion fruit	ITA BAR II cocktail list 135 135
see back page for fu CLASSIC MARGARITA with tequila, triple sec & lime [chilled or frozen] FROZEN FRUIT MARGARITAS with passion fruit & guava / strawberry & lychee / strawberry mango / lime / mix berry or passion fruit B	ITA BAR II cocktail list 135 135 135
see back page for fu CLASSIC MARGARITA with tequila, triple sec & lime [chilled or frozen] FROZEN FRUIT MARGARITAS with passion fruit & guava / strawberry & lychee / strawberry mango / lime / mix berry or passion fruit	ITA BAR II cocktail list 135 135 135
see back page for fu <b>CLASSIC MARGARITA</b> with tequila, triple sec & lime [chilled or frozen] <b>FROZEN FRUIT MARGARITAS</b> with passion fruit & guava / strawberry & lychee / strawberry mango / lime / mix berry or passion fruit <i>B</i> all burgers come with fries served in a bun or naked in a	ITA BAR II cocktail list 135 135 135
see back page for fu CLASSIC MARGARITA with tequila, triple sec & lime [chilled or frozen] FROZEN FRUIT MARGARITAS with passion fruit & guava / strawberry & lychee / strawberry mango / lime / mix berry or passion fruit all burgers come with fries served in a bun or naked in a HERDY'S BURGER	ITA BAR II cocktail list 135 135 135 135 URGERS cabbage leaf
see back page for fu <b>CLASSIC MARGARITA</b> with tequila, triple sec & lime [chilled or frozen] <b>FROZEN FRUIT MARGARITAS</b> with passion fruit & guava / strawberry & lychee / strawberry mango / lime / mix berry or passion fruit <i>B</i> all burgers come with fries served in a bun or naked in a	ITA BAR II cocktail list 135 135 135 135 URGERS cabbage leaf
see back page for fu CLASSIC MARGARITA with tequila, triple sec & lime [chilled or frozen] FROZEN FRUIT MARGARITAS with passion fruit & guava / strawberry & lychee / strawberry mango / lime / mix berry or passion fruit all burgers come with fries served in a bun or naked in a HERDY'S BURGER prime australian minced beef pattie with tomato, lettuce,	ITA BAR II cocktail list 135 135 135 135 URGERS cabbage leaf
see back page for fu CLASSIC MARGARITA with tequila, triple sec & lime [chilled or frozen] FROZEN FRUIT MARGARITAS with passion fruit & guava / strawberry & lychee / strawberry mango / lime / mix berry or passion fruit all burgers come with fries served in a bun or naked in a HERDY'S BURGER prime australian minced beef pattie with tomato, lettuce,	ITA BAR II cocktail list 135 135 135 URGERS cabbage leaf
see back page for fu <b>CLASSIC MARGARITA</b> with tequila, triple sec & lime [chilled or frozen] <b>FROZEN FRUIT MARGARITAS</b> with passion fruit & guava / strawberry & lychee / strawberry mango / lime / mix berry or passion fruit <i>EVAL</i> <i>BLA</i> <i>all burgers come with fries served in a bun or naked in a</i> <b>HERDY'S BURGER</b> prime australian minced beef pattie with tomato, lettuce, cheddar cheese, dijon, mayo & tomato sauce	ITA BAR Il cocktail list 135 135 135 URGERS cabbage leaf 130
see back page for fu <b>CLASSIC MARGARITA</b> with tequila, triple sec & lime [chilled or frozen] <b>FROZEN FRUIT MARGARITAS</b> with passion fruit & guava / strawberry & lychee / strawberry mango / lime / mix berry or passion fruit <i>B</i> <i>all burgers come with fries served in a bun or naked in a</i> <i>HERDY'S BURGER</i> prime australian minced beef pattie with tomato, lettuce, cheddar cheese, dijon, mayo & tomato sauce <b>KOREAN SPICED CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER</b> with asian slaw, crushed sesame & wasabi ginger soy mayo	ITA BAR Il cocktail list 135 135 135 URGERS cabbage leaf 130
see back page for fu CLASSIC MARGARITA with tequila, triple sec & lime [chilled or frozen] FROZEN FRUIT MARGARITAS with passion fruit & guava / strawberry & lychee / strawberry mango / lime / mix berry or passion fruit all burgers come with fries served in a bun or naked in a HERDY'S BURGER prime australian minced beef pattie with tomato, lettuce, cheddar cheese, dijon, mayo & tomato sauce KOREAN SPICED CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER with asian slaw, crushed sesame & wasabi ginger soy mayo VEGGIE BURGER	ITA BAR Il cocktail list 135 135 135 URGERS cabbage leaf 130 110 85
see back page for fu CLASSIC MARGARITA with tequila, triple sec & lime [chilled or frozen] FROZEN FRUIT MARGARITAS with passion fruit & guava / strawberry & lychee / strawberry mango / lime / mix berry or passion fruit <i>B</i> <i>all burgers come with fries served in a bun or naked in a</i> HERDY'S BURGER prime australian minced beef pattie with tomato, lettuce, cheddar cheese, dijon, mayo & tomato sauce KOREAN SPICED CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER with asian slaw, crushed sesame & wasabi ginger soy mayo VEGGIE BURGER homemade tempe & brown rice pattie with vegan cheese, mat	ITA BAR II cocktail list 135 135 135 URGERS cabbage leaf 130 110 85
see back page for fu CLASSIC MARGARITA with tequila, triple sec & lime [chilled or frozen] FROZEN FRUIT MARGARITAS with passion fruit & guava / strawberry & lychee / strawberry mango / lime / mix berry or passion fruit all burgers come with fries served in a bun or naked in a HERDY'S BURGER prime australian minced beef pattie with tomato, lettuce, cheddar cheese, dijon, mayo & tomato sauce KOREAN SPICED CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER with asian slaw, crushed sesame & wasabi ginger soy mayo VEGGIE BURGER	ITA BAR II cocktail list 135 135 135 URGERS cabbage leaf 130 110 85
see back page for fu CLASSIC MARGARITA with tequila, triple sec & lime [chilled or frozen] FROZEN FRUIT MARGARITAS with passion fruit & guava / strawberry & lychee / strawberry mango / lime / mix berry or passion fruit <i>B</i> <i>all burgers come with fries served in a bun or naked in a</i> HERDY'S BURGER prime australian minced beef pattie with tomato, lettuce, cheddar cheese, dijon, mayo & tomato sauce KOREAN SPICED CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER with asian slaw, crushed sesame & wasabi ginger soy mayo VEGGIE BURGER homemade tempe & brown rice pattie with vegan cheese, mat	ITA BAR II cocktail list 135 135 135 135 URGERS cabbage leaf 130 110 85 ungo,

# X X X BALI IS ALWAYS A GOOD IDEA X X X

prices are in ['000] of rupiah exclude 6% service & 10% government tax. no menu changes on the weekends & during busy periods.

[ve] vegan [gf] gluten free

#### LUNCH / DINNER

served from 12:00PM until 11	:00PM
FISH & CHIPS tempura or grilled barramundi served with fries & tartare	95
tempura or grineu barramunur serveu with mes a tartare	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	95
with sweet corn pork chorizo salsa, cheddar cheese, homemade bbq sauce, guacamole & sour cream	
NOURISH BOWL	85
vith organic kale, baby spinach, chickpeas, red quinoa, beetroot,	
carrot, sprouts, cherry tomatoes, purple cabbage, roasted pumpkin,	
toasted seeds, cashews & lemon agave dressing [ve/gf] +++ <b>add</b> marinated chicken or grilled barramundi	50
r r r <b>auu</b> marinateu chicken of ghileu barranunui	50
SUMMER POKE BOWL	130
sashimi grade tuna marinated in a citrus ponzu dressing served	
with quinoa, edamame, avocado, radish & wasabi mayo [gf] +++ <b>exchange</b> tuna for marinated tofu [ve/gf]	90
-	2.2
	95
Seared ahi tuna served with baby potato, baby bean, tomato cerry, plack olive, boiled medium egg and lemon dressing [gf]	
sack onve, boned medium egg and lemon dressing [gr]	
PAN SEARED BARRAMUNDI	150
vith cous cous, tomato, coriander, feta, fennel & house made	
hilli jam	
AMAICAN SPICED CHICKEN	110
narinated chicken breast with honey roasted carrots, corn puree,	
proccoli & dukkah	
SUMATRAN BEEF RENDANG	160
with coconut rice, acar, sambal merah, sambal matah & emping cracke	
+++ <b>extra</b> coconut rice	25
RISOTTO OF THE DAY	80
ask staff for today's special	
CLASSIC PESTO PASTA	95
ortiglioni with basil pinenut pesto, roast organic chicken & ricotta	
THE OG CARBONARA	95
vith back bacon, spaghetti, parmigiano & egg yolk	95
SPICY PRAWN LINGUINI with cherry tomatoes, tarragon, parmesan and hell fire oil	135
A	
BEEF RIBS BONELESS 🚖	225
crispy potato, bottom mushroom, green bean & homemade BBQ sauce	
	••••





	brunch cocktails to brighten your day!
SEA CIRCUS BLOODY MARY	130 / 600
with double vodka, tomato juice, worce coriander & pepper served with celery j	
ROCK STAR BLOODY MARY with double absolute vodka	150 / 650
<b>CANNON BALL COOLER</b> with vodka, fresh raspberry, lime, mint	<b>130</b> & vanilla syrup
<b>RINGMASTER MARTINI</b> with vodka, passion fruit, pineapple, ho orange bitters	<b>130</b> use made vanilla syrup &
<b>APEROL SPRITZ</b> with aperol, prosecco, soda & fresh ora	135 ange slice
	* see back page for full cocktail list
	FOR GROMS
KIDDIES PESTO PASTA with	
KIDDIES QUESADILLA with p AVO TOAST squashed avocade	
	SWEET THINGS
	$\longrightarrow$
HOT CHURROS	65 E
with dark chocolate dipping sauce	
FAIRY FLOSS MANGO STIC	KY RICE 65
with poached mango, mango sorb	
SOFT CARAMEL CHOCOLAT	TE TART 65
with pistachio ice cream	
<ul><li>BANANA FRITTERS</li><li>with candy nuts, coconut ice crear</li></ul>	n & salted caramel
STRAWBERRY BANOFFEE strawberry reduction, banana, toff	
GELATO & SORBET 1 scoop cup / 1 scoop cone	35
2 scoop cup / 2 scoop cone	55
see fridge display for more flavour	
AFFOGATO	
WITH VOUR Choice of delato	50
with your choice of gelato +++ <b>add</b> baileys / kahlua or co	

## **'LET'S RUN AWAY AND JOIN THE CIRCUS'**

prices are in ['000] of rupiah exclude 6% service & 10% government tax. no menu changes on the weekends & during busy periods.

[ve] vegan [gf] gluten free